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Women / 4 / Senior G
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Taboa4108
Central Coast 

9.150 9.225 9.1759.025 36.575
5 1 3 1 1 

1 

Paige MacLaren4348
West Valley

9.100 8.875 9.1509.050 36.175
8 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Abigale Bollengier4140
Diablo

9.125 8.600 8.8258.950 35.500
6T 9 5T 4 3 

3 

Rachel Forrester4297
Twisters 

8.900 9.150 8.1509.250 35.450
14 2 1 12 4 

4 

Elizabeth Cheung4237
San Mateo

9.225 8.850 8.8758.425 35.375
2 7 13 3 5 

5 

Tessa Hollfelder4142
Diablo

9.175 8.575 8.6008.950 35.300
3T 10 5T 6 6 

6 

Emily Sanchez4313
USASports-Holllister

9.050 9.000 8.4008.525 34.975
9T 4 11 9T 7 

7 

Marisol Corton4067
Cal Sports

9.175 9.075 7.6508.725 34.625
3T 3 9 15T 8 

8 

Vivian Nguyen4358
Sweet's 

8.950 8.875 8.1758.575 34.575
12 5T 10 11 9 

9 

Amanda Polisso4267
Santa Cruz

9.125 8.125 8.5258.750 34.525
6T 12 8 7 10 

10 

Rachel Voong4199
Monterey

9.250 7.350 8.7009.000 34.300
1 16 4 5 11T

11T

Julianna Rozario4087
Cal Sports

8.925 8.525 7.9008.950 34.300
13 11 5T 13 11T

11T

Brittany Mayer4134
Clovis

9.050 8.625 7.7758.450 33.900
9T 8 12 14 13 

13 

Emilia Virgo4138
Demaray's 

8.675 7.450 8.4008.175 32.700
15 15 14 9T 14 

14 

Autumn Cabral4123
Clovis

9.000 7.550 8.4257.675 32.650
11 14 16 8 15 

15 

Arianna Farrar4286
Tumble Time-Merced

8.400 7.650 7.6507.950 31.650
16 13 15 15T 16 

16 
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